
2050 Master Plan 
Past Outreach Activities 

Monday, March 18, 2019 3:30-5:30 East Las Vegas Community Center 
Tuesday, March 19, 2019 6:30-7:30pm Las Vegas Arts District 
Tuesday, March 19, 2019 4:00-7:00 Doolittle Community Center 
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 4:30-6:30pm Mirabelli Community Center 
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 9am-1pm City Hall 
Thursday, March 21, 2019 8-10am Veteran's Memorial  
Thursday, March 21, 2019 3-6pm Centennial Hills/YMCA 
Friday, March 22, 2019 9am-12pm Durango Hills  
Saturday, March 23, 2019 12-4pm Cesar Chavez Day - Freedom Park 
Saturday, March 23, 2019 1-5pm Bluegrass Festival - Centennial Hills Park 
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 3-6pm YDSI - Youth Connections Presentation 
Friday, March 29, 2019 9-2pm Downtown 3rd Farmers Market 
Saturday, March 30, 2019 9-2pm Tivoli Farmers Market 
Saturday, March 30, 2019 5-9pm Food Truck Frenzy (El Capitan Way & Farm Rd) 
Monday, April 1, 2019 7-8:30am Westcliff Transit Center 
Monday, April 1, 2019 7-8:30am Centennial Hills Transit Center 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 6-7pm First Tuesday LVMPD BAC 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 6-7pm First Tuesday DTAC 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 6:30-7:30pm First Tuesday NWAC 
Wednesday, April 3, 2019 1-5pm Bonneville Transit Center 
Thursday, April 4, 2019 7-10am Bonneville Transit Center 
Friday, April 5, 2019 4-9:30pm First Friday 
Monday, April 8, 2019 9am-12:30pm College of Southern Nevada - Charleston Campus - Building D 
Saturday, April 13, 2019 6-8pm W2 Movie in the Park - Bruce Trent Park 
Saturday, April 13, 2019 1-4pm Beverly Green Block Party 
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 2-5pm Project Access Resource Centers - Easter Egg Hunt 
Saturday, April 20, 2019 10am-5pm GREENfest – Downtown Summerlin 
Thursday, April 25, 2019 5-7pm Safe Summer Nights – McWilliams Elementary 
Friday, April 26, 2019 11am-1pm Latin Chamber of Commerce Membership Luncheon 
Friday, April 26, 2019 6-9pm Modernism Show and Sale 
Saturday, April 27, 2019 11:30-3:30pm Fantastic Indoor Swap Meet 
Wednesday, May 1, 2019 4:30-6:30pm Safe Summer Nights – Reed Elementary 
Thursday, May 2, 2019 5:30-7:30pm Safe Summer Nights – Wendell Elementary 
Friday, May 3, 2019 4-6pm Safe Summer Nights – Hollingsworth Elementary 
Sunday, May 5, 2019 1-6pm Cinco de Mayo - Centennial Hills Park 
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 6:30-7:30pm First Tuesday – Bolden Area Command 
Saturday, May 11, 2019 4:30-7:30pm Las Vegas Lights FC Tailgate Area 
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 2-7pm Nevada Homeless Alliance - Family Resource & Health Fair 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 5-7pm Safe Summer Nights – Booker Elementary 

Thursday, May 17, 2019 7-8pm Ward 4 Movie in the Park – Garehime Heights Park 

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 6-7:00pm Open House Ward 1 - Mirabelli Community Center 



Thursday, June 13, 2019 6-7:00pm Open House Ward 2 - Veterans Memorial Community Center 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 6-7:00pm Open House Ward 6 - Centennial Hills YMCA 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 6-7:00pm Open House Ward 5 - Doolittle Community Center 

Thursday, June 20, 2019 6-7:00pm Open House Ward 4 - Durango Hills YMCA 

Saturday, June 22, 2019 10am-11am Open House Ward 3 - East Las Vegas Community Center 

 


